
5 x 16 = 80
5 x 17 = 85
5 x 18 = 90
5 x 19 = 95
5 x 20 = 100 Multiplication Table for 5 �
�   

6 x 1 = 6
6 x 2 = 12
6 x 3 = 18
6 x 4 = 24
6 x 5 = 30
6 x 6 = 36
6 x 7 = 42
6 x 8 = 48
6 x 9 = 54
6 x 10 = 60
6 x 11 = 66
6 x 12 = 72
6 x 13 = 78
6 x 14 = 84
6 x 15 = 90
6 x 16 = 96
6 x 17 = 102
6 x 18 = 108
6 x 19 = 114
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9 x 6 = 54
9 x 7 = 63
9 x 8 = 72
9 x 9 = 81
9 x 10 = 90
9 x 11 = 99
9 x 12 = 108
9 x 13 = 117
9 x 14 = 126
9 x 15 = 135
9 x 16 = 144
9 x 17 = 153
9 x 18 = 162
9 x 19 = 171
9 x 20 = 180 Multiplication Table for 9 �
�   

10 x 1 = 10
10 x 2 = 20
10 x 3 = 30
10 x 4 = 40
10 x 5 = 50
10 x 6 = 60
10 x 7 = 70
10 x 8 = 80
10 x 9 = 90
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12 x 18 = 216
12 x 19 = 228
12 x 20 = 240 Multiplication Table for
12 � �   

13 x 1 = 13
13 x 2 = 26
13 x 3 = 39
13 x 4 = 52
13 x 5 = 65
13 x 6 = 78
13 x 7 = 91
13 x 8 = 104
13 x 9 = 117
13 x 10 = 130
13 x 11 = 143
13 x 12 = 156
13 x 13 = 169
13 x 14 = 182
13 x 15 = 195
13 x 16 = 208
13 x 17 = 221
13 x 18 = 234
13 x 19 = 247
13 x 20 = 260 Multiplication Table for
13 � �   
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19 x 20 = 380 Multiplication Table for
19 � �   

20 x 1 = 20
20 x 2 = 40
20 x 3 = 60
20 x 4 = 80
20 x 5 = 100
20 x 6 = 120
20 x 7 = 140
20 x 8 = 160
20 x 9 = 180
20 x 10 = 200
20 x 11 = 220
20 x 12 = 240
20 x 13 = 260
20 x 14 = 280
20 x 15 = 300
20 x 16 = 320
20 x 17 = 340
20 x 18 = 360
20 x 19 = 380
20 x 20 = 400 Multiplication Table for
20 � �   

21 x 1 = 21
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22 x 6 = 132
22 x 7 = 154
22 x 8 = 176
22 x 9 = 198
22 x 10 = 220
22 x 11 = 242
22 x 12 = 264
22 x 13 = 286
22 x 14 = 308
22 x 15 = 330
22 x 16 = 352
22 x 17 = 374
22 x 18 = 396
22 x 19 = 418
22 x 20 = 440 Multiplication Table for
22 � �   

23 x 1 = 23
23 x 2 = 46
23 x 3 = 69
23 x 4 = 92
23 x 5 = 115
23 x 6 = 138
23 x 7 = 161
23 x 8 = 184
23 x 9 = 207
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31 x 16 = 496
31 x 17 = 527
31 x 18 = 558
31 x 19 = 589
31 x 20 = 620 Multiplication Table for
31 � �   

32 x 1 = 32
32 x 2 = 64
32 x 3 = 96
32 x 4 = 128
32 x 5 = 160
32 x 6 = 192
32 x 7 = 224
32 x 8 = 256
32 x 9 = 288
32 x 10 = 320
32 x 11 = 352
32 x 12 = 384
32 x 13 = 416
32 x 14 = 448
32 x 15 = 480
32 x 16 = 512
32 x 17 = 544
32 x 18 = 576
32 x 19 = 608
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32 x 20 = 640 Multiplication Table for
32 � �   

33 x 1 = 33
33 x 2 = 66
33 x 3 = 99
33 x 4 = 132
33 x 5 = 165
33 x 6 = 198
33 x 7 = 231
33 x 8 = 264
33 x 9 = 297
33 x 10 = 330
33 x 11 = 363
33 x 12 = 396
33 x 13 = 429
33 x 14 = 462
33 x 15 = 495
33 x 16 = 528
33 x 17 = 561
33 x 18 = 594
33 x 19 = 627
33 x 20 = 660 Multiplication Table for
33 � �   

34 x 1 = 34
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47 x 2 = 94
47 x 3 = 141
47 x 4 = 188
47 x 5 = 235
47 x 6 = 282
47 x 7 = 329
47 x 8 = 376
47 x 9 = 423
47 x 10 = 470
47 x 11 = 517
47 x 12 = 564
47 x 13 = 611
47 x 14 = 658
47 x 15 = 705
47 x 16 = 752
47 x 17 = 799
47 x 18 = 846
47 x 19 = 893
47 x 20 = 940 Multiplication Table for
47 � �   

48 x 1 = 48
48 x 2 = 96
48 x 3 = 144
48 x 4 = 192
48 x 5 = 240
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66 x 1 = 66
66 x 2 = 132
66 x 3 = 198
66 x 4 = 264
66 x 5 = 330
66 x 6 = 396
66 x 7 = 462
66 x 8 = 528
66 x 9 = 594
66 x 10 = 660
66 x 11 = 726
66 x 12 = 792
66 x 13 = 858
66 x 14 = 924
66 x 15 = 990
66 x 16 = 1056
66 x 17 = 1122
66 x 18 = 1188
66 x 19 = 1254
66 x 20 = 1320 Multiplication Table for
66 � �   

67 x 1 = 67
67 x 2 = 134
67 x 3 = 201

Preview from Notesale.co.uk

Page 56 of 85



68 x 8 = 544
68 x 9 = 612
68 x 10 = 680
68 x 11 = 748
68 x 12 = 816
68 x 13 = 884
68 x 14 = 952
68 x 15 = 1020
68 x 16 = 1088
68 x 17 = 1156
68 x 18 = 1224
68 x 19 = 1292
68 x 20 = 1360 Multiplication Table for
68 � �   

69 x 1 = 69
69 x 2 = 138
69 x 3 = 207
69 x 4 = 276
69 x 5 = 345
69 x 6 = 414
69 x 7 = 483
69 x 8 = 552
69 x 9 = 621
69 x 10 = 690
69 x 11 = 759
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73 x 2 = 146
73 x 3 = 219
73 x 4 = 292
73 x 5 = 365
73 x 6 = 438
73 x 7 = 511
73 x 8 = 584
73 x 9 = 657
73 x 10 = 730
73 x 11 = 803
73 x 12 = 876
73 x 13 = 949
73 x 14 = 1022
73 x 15 = 1095
73 x 16 = 1168
73 x 17 = 1241
73 x 18 = 1314
73 x 19 = 1387
73 x 20 = 1460 Multiplication Table for
73 � �   

74 x 1 = 74
74 x 2 = 148
74 x 3 = 222
74 x 4 = 296
74 x 5 = 370
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87 x 6 = 522
87 x 7 = 609
87 x 8 = 696
87 x 9 = 783
87 x 10 = 870
87 x 11 = 957
87 x 12 = 1044
87 x 13 = 1131
87 x 14 = 1218
87 x 15 = 1305
87 x 16 = 1392
87 x 17 = 1479
87 x 18 = 1566
87 x 19 = 1653
87 x 20 = 1740 Multiplication Table for
87 � �   

88 x 1 = 88
88 x 2 = 176
88 x 3 = 264
88 x 4 = 352
88 x 5 = 440
88 x 6 = 528
88 x 7 = 616
88 x 8 = 704
88 x 9 = 792

Preview from Notesale.co.uk

Page 74 of 85



95 x 12 = 1140
95 x 13 = 1235
95 x 14 = 1330
95 x 15 = 1425
95 x 16 = 1520
95 x 17 = 1615
95 x 18 = 1710
95 x 19 = 1805
95 x 20 = 1900 Multiplication Table for
95 � �   

96 x 1 = 96
96 x 2 = 192
96 x 3 = 288
96 x 4 = 384
96 x 5 = 480
96 x 6 = 576
96 x 7 = 672
96 x 8 = 768
96 x 9 = 864
96 x 10 = 960
96 x 11 = 1056
96 x 12 = 1152
96 x 13 = 1248
96 x 14 = 1344
96 x 15 = 1440
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97 x 20 = 1940 

98 x 1 = 98
98 x 2 = 196
98 x 3 = 294
98 x 4 = 392
98 x 5 = 490
98 x 6 = 588
98 x 7 = 686
98 x 8 = 784
98 x 9 = 882
98 x 10 = 980
98 x 11 = 1078
98 x 12 = 1176
98 x 13 = 1274
98 x 14 = 1372
98 x 15 = 1470
98 x 16 = 1568
98 x 17 = 1666
98 x 18 = 1764
98 x 19 = 1862
98 x 20 = 1960 

99 x 1 = 99
99 x 2 = 198
99 x 3 = 297
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